Zoom™ Freescale ColdFire EVB
APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT KITS BSPS & SOFTWARE SYSTEM ON MODULES PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT SERVICES
© 2005 LOGIC PRODUCT DEVELOPMENT  411 WASHINGTON AVE N SUITE 101 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55401 TEL:612.672.9495 FAX: 612.672.9489 WWW.LOGICPD.COM
The Zoom™ Freescale ColdFire EVB is a low-cost Application Development Kit for
evaluating the functionality of the ColdFire processor and Fire Engine. This results in an
embedded product development cycle with less time, less cost, less risk ... more
innovation.
TARGET MARKETS

       Customer focuses on core
       competencies
Zoom ColdFire Development Kit Ordering Information
Freescale P/N Fire Engine Configuration Recommended Resale
M5475EVB M5475CFE $850
M5485EVB M5485CFE $850
Fire Engine Ordering Information
Freescale P/N DDR Mem (MB) Nor Flash (MB) Boot Flash Graphics Ctrlr USB1
M5475AFE 64 0 2 MB - -
M5475BFE 64 16 2 MB - -
M5475CFE2 64 16 2 MB Y Y
M5475DFE 64 0 2 MB - Y
M5475EFE 64 0 2 MB Y Y
M5475FFE 128 32 2 MB Y Y
M5485AFE 64 0 2 MB - -
M5485BFE 64 16 2 MB - -
M5485CFE2 64 16 2 MB Y Y
M5485DFE 64 0 2 MB - Y
M5485EFE 64 0 2 MB Y Y
M5485FFE 128 32 2 MB Y Y
1) When ordering Fire Engines with USB Host, the PCI slots are locked at 33 MHz
2) Denotes Fire Engine configurations on M5475EVB and M5485EVB Zoom ColdFire Development Kit
Zoom Display Kits*
Model Number Sharp LCD P/N Display Size Diagonal Display Format Type Key Features
LCD-3.5-QVGA-10 LQ035Q7DB02 3.5” QVGA (240x320) TFT Color, Transreflective
LCD-6.4-VGA-10 LQ64D343 6.4” VGA (640x480) TFT Color, Transmissive